Application
These lights ideal for food processing facilities, canning/bottling plants,
breweries, agriculture applications, cold storage, commercial kitchens,
cleanrooms, car washes, and other areas where an IP69K waterproof and
NSF sanitation compliant lighting solution is required.
Certifications and Compliances
These lights are UL Listed in compliance
with UL 1598 (IFAM) and are IP69K rated for

W [4000K]
P [5000K]
Part Number Breakdown
Example: SL-P69F4-36-P
Available Models1
Single End
	□ SL-P69F4-36-W
	□ SL-P69F4-36-P
1Contact customer service if interested in options other than those listed.
 SL-P69F4-36-x Dual End
	□ SL-P69F4-36-W (D)
	□ SL-P69F4-36-P (D)
5-Year
WarrantyIP69K
75,000 Hour
LifetimeIK10100–277 VAC
Voltage
Product Page QR Code
Dimensional Drawing
23.5 in.
(597 mm)
27 in.
(686 mm)
47.75 in.
(1.21 m)
47.1 in.
(1.2 m)
48.5 in.
(1.23 m)
23.5 in.
(597 mm)
2.9 in.
(74 mm)
0.25 in.
(6.3 mm)
3.3 in.
(84 mm)
3.2 in.
(81 mm)
0.7 in.
(17 mm)
0.35 in.
(8.8 mm)
T 866.811.5550
F 314.972.6202
email: commercial-sales@superbrightleds.com
www.superbrightleds.com/cat/industrial-led-lighting/Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Model SL-P69F4-36-W / SL-P69F4-36-W (D) SL-P69F4-36-P / SL-P69F4-36-P (D)
Intensity 5,040 lm
Efficacy ≥140 lm/W
Color Temperature 4000K 5000K
Operating Voltage 100–277 VAC
Power Consumption 36 W
Current Draw 300 mA @120 VAC / 130 mA @277 VAC
Beam Angle 120°
CRI 80+
IP Rating IP69K
Ambient Operating Temperature -4°–104° F (-20°–40° C)
Product Weight 4.1 lb (1.86 kg) / 4.4 lb (2 kg) 4.1 lb (1.86 kg) / 4.4 lb (2 kg)
Rated Life (L70) 75,000 hours
Specifications
High-Pressure Washdown Linear LED Tube
SL Series
Mounting Bracket
SL-P69F4-36-x